
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY
SECTION 11 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS
CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE
DISSOLVED.
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30811

32446
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OMNICO LIMITED

BRACKEN HILL SCHOOL LIMITED

AER ARANN TEORANTA

ERRIGAL HOLDINGS

EGAN & MADDEN LIMITED

DINAH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BATTLES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

VISION CENTRE LIMITED

L M ERICSSON (ATHLONE) LIMITED

M. & M. BYRNE CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

S.C. SMITHSTOWN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

MICHAEL MURPHY WHOLESALE
(CORK) LIMITED

C C S CONNOLLY CARGO SERVICES
LIMITED

MAYFIELD TECHNOLOGY
HARDWARE LIMITED

DENNISON OFFICE PRODUCTS
LIMITED

GABLESIDE LIMITED

STRAW CASTLE LIMITED

ETHELBERT COMPANY LIMITED

REGISHOUSE COMPANY LIMITED

DAYMBERT LIMITED

E. WEST LIMITED

MORRIN ELECTRICAL LIMITED

LEASEVALE LIMITED

MAGNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CENTRE FOR DISPUTE RESOLUTION
LIMITED

HAZELWOOD MUSHROOMS LIMITED

DIANA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CONSFIELD LIMITED

RAMPART SYSTEMS LIMITED

CORNSHEAF INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ADAMSMORE LIMITED

WESTLAND LIVESTOCK LIMITED

TURWAL LIMITED

LABENNE LIMITED

PUNCH PRINTING INKS LIMITED

LORABEG LIMITED

TRAVEL 2000 LIMITED

TANETTE LIMITED

SPORTS COMMUNICATIONS &
PROMOTIONS LIMITED

BERRY WYNNE LIMITED

MULRANNY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ELARA LIMITED

IRISH MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OAKGOLD LIMITED

TIMORE COMPUTER SERVICES
LIMITED

DEFIANCE

HOCKEY SHOTS LIMITED

CROFT TELECOM LIMITED

MICRO ASSEMBLY LIMITED

WORLDWIDE MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SOUTHRIM LIMITED

MIDWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GASONICS INTERNATIONAL
IRELAND LIMITED

DISCOUNT OIL LIMITED

AZZARITI ARREDA LIMITED

RULLAH TRADING LIMITED

LUMINOSO INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

GREYWIN LIMITED
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281658

283697

283716

285871

287610

289721

297481

301708

303084

303435

303807

306966

307108

307147

308696

313103

313517

313841

315609

316014

320629

321782

322104

325295

326447

326765

327414

327794

327891

330964

331637

333367

333473

333834

334630

335341

335493

336888

339176

339202

340019

340333

340439

341598

341599

341601

341727

341729

341747

341750

341751

341819

341820

341929

342079

342224

342305

344764

347069

ROYALROSE INVESTMENTS

INDEPENDENT TELECOMS GROUP
LIMITED

E.F.V. EUROPEAN FINANCIAL
VENTURES LIMITED

NUA HOLDINGS LIMITED

DEAN SWIFT COMPUTERS LIMITED

SILVERVALLEY INNS LIMITED

ALDO INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT
LIMITED

CORRIB WINDOWS LIMITED

AARON BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

BURIDA MUSIC LIMITED

THE FUNDRAISING INSTITUTE OF
IRELAND LIMITED

RACHEL PROPERTY LIMITED

CILL DARA BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

N N FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

CABRILLA LIMITED

MULLEN & FARRELL
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HEATHERVIEW AGENCIES LIMITED

CONNOLLY HYDRAULICS LIMITED

COGSLEY LIMITED

RIGOGARD LIMITED

BINARY PARTNERS LIMITED

DUDDLESTON LIMITED

N.J.R. LEISURE LIMITED

C & W DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MEDI-PHARM TECH SERVICES
LIMITED

RETFLEET LIMITED

COMM 88 TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

OUTSOURCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DEMOPRINT LIMITED

ANNE SWITZER COSMETIC SURGERY
& LASER CLINIC LIMITED

CONEY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OFM ARCHITECTS LIMITED

JOHN LEDWITH PROPERTIES LIMITED

SONATRON LIMITED

ARCHTECH ARCHITECTURAL
SERVICES LIMITED

IT'S A GOOD LIFE RECYCLING
SERVICES LIMITED

MARISOFT LIMITED

MCTIGHE CONSULTING LIMITED

AEI ABACUS HOLDINGS LIMITED

GO RESOURCES LIMITED

FUTURE OF FITNESS LIMITED

BLACEARS LIMITED

CHERRY GLAZE LIMITED

BIRCHAMBER LIMITED

MAXCOURT LIMITED

NORTHDEEN LIMITED

CLOVERPATH LIMITED

ROYALBURY LIMITED

CHESTERHART LIMITED

BRIARCOAST LIMITED

ROUNDMAX LIMITED

WHITEARK LIMITED

WINMOY LIMITED

CA SECURITY LIMITED

SQUAREFORM DESIGN LIMITED

CORPORATE SALES LIMITED

FREELANCE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

P R HOSPITALITY RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

AEI ABACUS EURO IRELAND
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347383

349141

349182

349829

351252

352314

352614

353314

354105

355051

355501

360704

361579

362246

362252

363836

364785

369365

371925

372634

378839

LIMITED

FLUID PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SQUARE MOON LIMITED

TOPTECH EUROPEAN PRODUCTIVITY
LEADERS LIMITED

MB BALLYGARVAN SERVICES
LIMITED

FANBANA (IRELAND) LIMITED

DAZINC LIMITED

SECURITY DEFENCE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

TILLDAR LIMITED

AIRGEADAS AGUS TRACHTAIL
IDIRNAISIUNTA TEORANTA

EAST REGION MABS DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

SEALINK LOGISTICS LIMITED

VALENTIA BUILDING CONTRACTORS
(KERRY) LIMITED

AHAKHISTA LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHT COMPUTING
LIMITED

GYLLENHAAL LIMITED

SHYAMALAN LIMITED

PURE ORGANIC NOODLES LIMITED

PEBBLE BAY AVIATION LIMITED

GE GLOBAL RESEARCH IRELAND
LIMITED

GNOSIS INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

DAYS QUALITY MEATS LIMITED

A & I COLLECTION LIMITED
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